

CR No.741/219
Registration No.6098/2019

Order /dated, 30.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused persons(1) on c.b is present by hazira.
No witness turns up.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix 20.11.2024 for evidence.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163