

C.R.Case No-741/2019  
Registration No.6098/2019

Order /dated 05.03.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.  
Complainant is absent by petition and prays for time.  
Prayer for time is allowed.  
Ld.Adv.for the accused person prays for time for time for  
evidence which is allowed.  
Fix- 14.07.2025 for evidence.  
BC-II to comply.  
D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat

Birbhum

JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat

Birbhum

JO CODE WB01163