

C.R.Case-741/2019
Registration No-6098/2019

Order /dated,11.03.2026

Today is fixed for awaiting order from mediation.

Both parties are present by hazira.

No order or report is received from the mediation.

Fix-04.06.2026 for appearance and awaiting order from mediation.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869